23-12-2025

ENGELSTALIG

A

AHERN, Cecelia
Rosie Dunne

ALLENDE, Isabel
Paula

ANONYMOUS
A woman in Berlin

ATKINSON, Kate
Life after life

AUSTEN, Jane
Pride and prejudice

AUSTER, Paul
Moon palace

B

BALLIS, Stacey
Inappropriate men

BARCLAY, Linwood
No time for goodbye

BINCHY, Maeve
Tara road

BRADFORD, Barbara Taylor
A secret affair

BRITTAIN, Vera
Testament of youth

BROAD, Richard
Nella’s last war

BROWN, Sandra
Standoff

romantiek

verhalend proza

biografie

verhalend proza

verhalend proza

verhalend proza

romantiek

avontuur/thriller

romantiek

romantiek

biografie

verhalend proza

avontuur/thriller
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Engelstalige romans

431p
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312p

619p
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307p

346p

437p

502p

180p
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298p

217p
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ghb
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ghb
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23-12-2025

C

CAPOTE, Truman
In cold blood

CHEVALIER, Tracey
Girl with a pearl earring

CHRISTIE, Agatha

Murder on the Orient Express

Crime collection

CLARK, Carol Higgins
Iced

CLARK, Mary Higgins
On the street where you live

COE, Jonathan
Mr Wilder and me

COELHO, Paulo
Brida

COLLINS, Suzanne
The hunger games: part |

CORNWELL, Patricia
Black notice

CUSK, Rachel
Kudos

CUSK, Rachel
The last supper

CUSK, Rachel
Transit

CUSK, Rachel
Outline

D

DARLINGTON, Terry
Narrow dog to Carcassonne

DE SAINT-EXUPERY, Antoine
The little prince

DICKENS, Charles
A Christmas carol

verhalend proza

historisch

detective
detective

detective

avontuur/thriller

verhalend proza

verhalend proza

science fiction

detective

verhalend proza

verhalend proza

verhalend proza

verhalend proza

humor

verhalend proza

verhalend proza
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336p

248p

347p
512p

256p

317p

245p

266p

454p

415p

232p

215p

259p

249p

416p

111p

138p

Engelstalige romans
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23-12-2025

DU MAURIER, Daphne

My cousin Rachel

EDWARDSON, Ake
Never end

ENRIGHT, Anne
The gathering

EVANS, Nicholas

The horse whisperer

FIORATO, Marina
The glassblower of Murano

FITZGERALD, F. Scott
The great Gatsby

FORSTER, E.M.
A room with a view

FRANK, Anne
The diary of a young girl

G

GARCIA MARQUEZ, Gabriel

One hundred years of solitude

GERRITSEN, Tess
The killing place

GILBERT, Elizabeth
City of girls

GODDARD, Robert
Name to a face

GRAFTON, Sue
P is for peril

GREEN, Jane
Life swap

GREGORY, Philippa
The last Tudor

GRISHAM, John
The partner

romantiek

detective

verhalend proza

verhalend proza

historisch

verhalend proza

verhalend proza

verhalend proza/waar

verhalend proza

avontuur/thriller

verhalend proza

avontuur/thriller

detective

romantiek

historische roman

avontuur/thriller
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Engelstalige romans

335p

329p

261p

476p

348p

187p

256p

341p

422p

322p

495p

345p

383p

464p

519p

366p
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23-12-2025

GRUEN, Sara
Water for elephants

H

HADDON, Mark

The curious incident of the dog in the night-time

HAIG, Matt
The midnight library

HAYDER, Mo
Gone

HISLOP, Victoria
One august night

HOOVER, Colleen
Verity

HOSSEINI, Khaled
And the mountains echoed

HOWARD, Elizabeth Jane
Love all

HUXLEY, Aldous
Brave new world

IRVING, John
Until | find you

ISHIGURO, Kazuo

Never let me go

JAMES, P.D.
A certain justice

K

KINGFISHER, T.
What moves teh dead

KINNEY, Jeff
Diary of a wimpy kid

verhalend proza

verhalend proza

verhalend proza

detective

romantiek

avontuur/thriller

vehalend proza

romantiek

science fiction

verhalend proza

verhalend proza

detective

griezel

humor
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335p

221p

288p

415p

305p

321p

402p

454p

200p

820p

282p

482p

175p

217p

Engelstalige romans
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23-12-2025

KINSELLA, Sophie
The undomestic goddess

LACKBERG, Camilla
The gallows bird

MACEWAN, lan
Atonement

MAKKAI, Rebecca
| have some questions for you

MANKELL, Henning
Kennedy’s brain

MARTEL, Yann
Life of Pi

MATAR, Hisham
In the country of men

MILTON, John
Paradise lost

MURAKAMI, Haruki
South of the border, west of the sun

N

NAPOLITANO, Ann
Dear Edward

NEMIROVSKY, Iréne
Suite frangaise

NICHOLLS, David
One day

NOBLE, Elizabeth
Things | want my daughters to know

Engelstalige romans

romantiek 365p ghb
detective 376p ghb
verhalend proza 480p ghb
verhalend proza 438p ghb
avontuur/thriller 328p ghb
verhalend proza 319p ghb
verhalend proza 245p ghb
verhalend proza 453p ghb
verhalend proza 187p ghb
verhalend proza 341p ghb
verhalend proza/waar  344p ghb
verhalend proza 437p ghb
romantiek 282p ghb
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23-12-2025 Engelstalige romans

O

ORWELL, Georges
Animal farm verhalend proza 120p ghb

P

PARSONS, Tony

Man and boy verhalend proza 344p ghb
PEARSON, Allison

| don’t know how she does it humor 357p ghb
PILCHER, Robin

Starburst romantiek 403p ghb
PLATH, Sylvia

The bell jar verhalend proza 234p ghb

R

RAWICZ, Slavomir
The long walk verhalend proza/waar  278p ghb

RENDELL, Ruth
The water’s lovely avontuur/thriller 295p ghb

RICHARDS, Elizabeth

Every day romantiek 341p ghb
RILEY, Lucinda
The seven sisters (1) romantiek 647p ghb
The storm sister (2) romantiek 714p ghb
The shadow sister (3) romantiek 707p ghb
The pearl sister (4) romantiek 690p ghb
The moon sister (5) romantiek 755p ghb
The sun sister (6) romantiek 837p ghb
The missing sister (7) romantiek 803p ghb
ROONEY, Sally
Normal people verhalend proza 284p ghb
ROWLING, J.K.
Harry Potter and the sorcerer’s stone avontuur/thriller 309p ghb
Harry Potter and the chamber of secrets avontuur/thriller 341p ghb
Harry Potter and the prisoner of Azkaban avontuur/thriller 435p ghb
Harry Potter and the half-blood prince avontuur/thriller 652p ghb

RUSHDIE, Salmon
The satanic verses verhalend proza 547p ghb
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23-12-2025 Engelstalige romans

S

SEIERSTAD, Asne
The bookseller of Kabul verhalend proza 276p ghb

SHELLEY, Mary
Frankenstein verhalend proza 214p ghb

SHREVE, Anita
The pilot’s wife romantiek 293p ghb

STEEL, Danielle
The gift romantiek 317p ghb

T

TOLKIEN, J.R.R.

The lord of the rings : The fellowship of the ring fantasy 513p ghb

The lord of the rings : The two towers fantasy 438p ghb

The lord of the rings : The return of the king fantasy 544p ghb

The hobbit fantasy 310p ghb
TWAIN, Mark

The adventures of Huckleberry Finn verhalend proza 281p ghb

U

Vv
W

WILSON, Robert

The company of strangers avontuur/thriller 464p ghb
YARRIS, Nick
7 days to live biografie 313p ghb
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